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Anlage
Obergruppenbacher Str., 74199 Untergruppenbach

Sportwart/in
Staudinger, Michael
T 01705792314 anja.micha.staudinger@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Knodel, Carsten
T 0172 2364922 carsten.knodel@outlook.com
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Damen 50 (4er) 1
MF: Ingrid Albrecht; T 07131-257729

m 0172-7184912; familie.albrecht@arcor.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Schulz, Inge
Albrecht, Ingrid
Kreiser, Monika
Schulz, Iris
Weissert, Andrea
Mueller, Melitta
Malitsky, Meike
Lahr, Helga
Kaissner, Ursula
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Ersatzspieler

E1 Hé&berer, Christel
E2 Geistler, Maike
E3 lllig, Heike

E4 Hettinger, Dagmar

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

24750174
26550284
26250284
26550941
26350287
25950398
26550352
25450333
26350535

26050368
27150286
26652859
26754215

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK16,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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